FFM140 PARTSLIST




27,28,29
oy [23
25

26

N\
| Q)
< & <
\ N
D)
\ o Q)
31

60
B 38
G g |
4 0
33 35’36 3 1

)
Ny <Y
> J.? o

\6 ‘/’\\ﬁj j 42 43
Q/"{ 44,45, 46 /'

FM140. 114 ASSEMBLY




© 0o ~NOoO OoThs WN PR

WWWWNDNNDNDNDNNNNNNRPRPERPRPEPREPEREPRE
WINPFPOOWNOO U WNRPFPOOOLWNO S WNPF- O

FFM140.011 ML AR A
D220.018 R R AR A
GB97.1-14 T 14
GB93-14 A E 14
GB5783-M14x45 B2 M14x45
FFM140.004 FEBNFE B %
GB5783-M16x90  1E#:M16x90
GB6170-M16 12 EEM16
GB5783-M14x50  #Bf£M14x50
GB93-14 FHEE 14
FFM140.101 AR
FFM140.012 VG AR R A
GB97.1-16 T 16
GB93-16 FHEE 16
GB5783-M16x1.5x40 2 M16x1.5x40
FFM140.102 R

LP 12 B 12
FFM140.103 TR
FFM140.104 i SEY o
FFM140.105 B A
GB97.1-10 P44 10
GB91-3.2x16 JFI14%43.2x16
FFM140.112 NG
REACH 04-4065 k#4065
GB11544-SPB1550 Vi#SPB1550
FFM140.106 JE Bt
GB97.1-8 P E 8
GB93-8 A PE 8
GB5783-M8x20 124 M8x20
REACH 04-5080 K #£5080
FFM140.113 AGiE
GB889.1-M18 BB EEML8
UCF212 W5 i K UCF212

body weldment
adjust seat
washer 14
spring washer14
bolt M14X45
gearbox assy
bolt M16X90

nut M16

bolt M14X50
spring washer14
plate

gearbox seat
washer 16
spring washer16
bolt M16X1.5X40
top pin

lock pin 12
bottom pin

rod

chain

washer 10

split pin 3.2X16
bigger pulley
power lock 4065
V-belt SPB1550
left cover
washer 8

spring washer 8
bolt M8X20
power lock 5080
small pulley
lock nut M18

bear with seat UCF212

PNWRADMAMRPRERPNNRERPRENNNER

i
»

NOWRFFP 0W0WO0WWOWEFEOFFPDNDN

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

FFM140.016
FFM140.015
GB97.1-12
GB93-12
GB5783-M12x35
FFM140.107
GB97.1-8
GB93-8
GB5783-M8x20
FFM140.017
GB5783-M16x50
GB97.1-16
GB889.1-M16
FFM140.018
FFM140.019
GB5782-M12x90
GB97.1-12
GB889.1-M12
GB889.1-M24
GB97.1-24
GB5782-M24x110
GB889.1-M16
GB97.1-16
FFM140.108
FFM140.020
FFM140.109
FFM140.021
GB893.1-19
GB889.1-M12
GB97.1-12
GB5783-M12x40
FFM140.110
FFM140.022

HIEF AR A
R A
T E 12
FEE 12
IZHEM12x35
A TR

T %8
FHEE8

B2 M8x20
AR A
2 :M16x50
P 16

B K IEBEM16
Bl 4 2R A5
SRR A
12+ M12x90
T E 12
BB REM12
B K IEBEM24
P g 24
12#:M24x110
BZIBEREML6
T8 16
KA 4
IR A
WAL

4P SR A1
FLAHHRE 19
B KR BEM12
PR 12
12+:M12x40
gl

Ja AR

bolt weldment
right plate
washer 12
spring washer 12
bolt M12X35
right cover
washer 8

spring washer 8
bolt M8X20
right skid

bolt M16X50
washer 16

lock nut M16
saft frame

saft frame support
bolt M12X90
washer 12

lock nut M12
lock nut M24
washer 24

bolt M24X110
lock nut M16
washer 16

long pin

roller

knife pin

ring

internal circlip 19
lock nut M12
washer 12

bolt M12X40
hammer

rear plate

OO ONARNNMNNAAMDMAMARARNRERARAMDRMRPRPODODOR,NMNNNEREDN

N
=N



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

FFM140.013
GB889.1-M16
GB97.1-16
GB5783-M16x50
FFM140.014
GB97.1-12
GB93-12
GB5783-M12x35

AR A
B K IEBEM16
P 16

2 :M16x50
e BRR A
T E 12
FREE 12

12 F:M12x35

left skid

lock nut M16
washer 16

bolt M16X50

left plate

washer 12
spring washer 12
bolt M12X35

QO NS N N NN

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

FFM140.111
GB889.1-M16
FFM140.023
JBIZQ4454-14
BH5.60.109
FFM140.024
BV160.00.114
QC-R1/2-M

e A

B K IEBEM16
MELAH S
14
#:3k14-14

T H A
Rk
Pz R1/2-FH

short pin

lock nut M16

hydraulic cylinder

seal washer 14

Adapter 14-14

hose assy

Adapter

quickly adapter R1/2 male

NNDNNNEDNDN



FM140. 114 ASSEMBLY

N5
FFM140.114

FFM140.115
GB276-204
FFM140.116
GB1152-M8x1
GB5672-M12x50
GB5673-M10x20
GB93-10
GB5287-10
FFM140.117
FFM140.025
GB6170-M12
GB97.1-12
FFM140.026

%4
KK
RS>
Hh7x204
i e b
THAEM8x1
I2:M12x55
12 4:M10x20
I E 10
KAE10
CHESS
gk B R IR A
IEEEM16
T HE 16
PR S

Name
Tensioner
bush
bearing 204
axle
grease nipple
bolt M12X55
bolt M10X20
spring washer 10
washer 10
bush
tensioner seat
nut M16
washer 16
pull rod

&
il

= A WA N A A a N



P A0 NOO O A WN

XH650.00
FFM140.402
GB1096-A10x65
FFM140.401
EFGC125.166
FFM140.041

GB93-12
GB5786-M12x1.25x35
GB1152-89

GB13871
GB276-6208
GB894.1-40
GB893.1-80

GB13871

WA FE L
ERE
#HA10x65

Ll

4RIk
HERSHF

G A FE 12
124:M12x1.25x35
M6

M FFB45x70x8
Hh k6208

Hh I $4 1840
FLAI44 /680

3 FB40x80x10

gearbox XH650
connector

key A10X65

axle

paper

axle pipe

spring washer 12
bolt M12X1.25X35
grease nipple
seal FB45X70X8
bearing 6208
external circlip 40
internal circlip 80
seal FB40X80X10



